

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7609-7612/2005

M/S.S.V.A.STEEL RE-ROLLING MILLS LTD&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11350 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13124 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13362 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14327 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18715 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18716-18717 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19164 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5548 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to ploace addl. Documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5966 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7222 of 2005

SLP(C) NO. 8240 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8281 of 2005

Date: 14/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. , Adv

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr A Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr Kumar Mihir, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

-2-

Item No.27

SLP(C) NOS. 7609-7612/2005

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Ms Beena Prakash, adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners have been granted four weeks' time to take steps to complete the service

of notice on the unserved respondents and also to file affidavit with proof of service in cases where

service has been already accepted by the learned counsels.

The petitioners shall furnish one copy each of the special leave petitions to the learned

standing counsel for the State of Kerala within one week.

List again on 16.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj