

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10103-10106 OF 2010

M/S.S.V.A.STEEL RE-ROLLING MILLS LTD&ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing,stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10107 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10108 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10110 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10111 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10112 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10113 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10114 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10116 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10117-10118 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10119 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10120 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10121 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10122 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 10123 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4035 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.T. George, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Mr. M.T. George, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 17th July, 2013.

|(Rajni Mukhi)
|SR. P.A.

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)
|Court Master

|

The above-mentioned matters are shown in the daily list of
9.7.2013 as Item No. 103.